

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. of T.M.B. P. 30					
983.50 m ³ @ Rs. 254.04/m ³					Rs. 2,49,899
③ Construction of F.S.B. - Gr. II					
Qty. of T.M.B. P. 31					
81.66 m ³ @ Rs. 2522.15/m ³					Rs. 2,05,959
④ Providing & laying W.B.M.					
Stone - Gr. II					
Qty. of T.M.B. P. 31					
72.36 m ³ @ Rs. 4901.24/m ³					Rs. 3,54,654
⑤ Providing & laying W.B.M.					
Stone Gr. III					
Qty. of T.M.B. P. 31					
112.22 m ³ @ Rs. 4922.24/m ³					Rs. 5,52,820
⑥ Providing Primer Coat (SS-1)					
Qty. of T.M.B. P. 31					
1587.60 m ² @ Rs. 59.03/m ²					Rs. 93,716.2
⑦ Providing tack Coat (RS-1)					
Qty. of T.M.B. P. 31					
9158.60 m ² @ Rs. 20.09/m ²					Rs. 1,83,996.2
⑧ Providing & laying M.S.S.					
Qty. of T.M.B. P. 32					
1587.60 m ² @ Rs. 248.70/m ²					Rs. 3,94,836.2
⑨ Providing & laying S.D.B.C.					
Qty. of T.M.B. P. 32					
189.30 m ³ @ Rs. 13471.42/m ³					Rs. 25,50,140.2
⑩ Construction of Reinforced Cement Concrete Pavement					

Rs. 4627133.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 32					
363.60 m ³ @ Rs. 8112.63/m ³					Rs. 29,49,752/-
⑪ Providing & laying road marking on B.T. road					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 32					
400.00 m ² @ Rs. 823.54/m ²					Rs. 3,29,496/-
⑫ Pedestrian Crossing					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 32					
8.00 m ² @ Rs. 823.74/m ²					Rs. 6,590/-
⑬ Planting of trees By R.O. road side					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 33					
1000 Nos. @ Rs. 1059.33 each					Rs. 10,59,330/-
⑭ Providing & fixing of M.M.G.S.Y. Logo Sign board					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 33					
3 Nos. @ Rs. 12676.14 each					Rs. 3,80,284/-
⑮ Earth work in excavation for structure					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 33					
78.03 m ³ @ Rs. 336.86/m ³					Rs. 2,62,850/-
⑯ Providing & laying bricks flat Soling					
Qty. Vide T.M. B. P. 33					
48.75 m ² @ Rs. 318.32/m ²					Rs. 1,55,240/-
⑰ Providing & laying P.C.C. m10 in foundation					

Rs. 81,00,741/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Lido T.M. B P. 34					
18.73					
9.75 m ³ @ Rs. 7353.32/m ³					Rs. 78901=
(18) Brick masonry work					
in C.M. in foundation					
Qty. Lido T.M. B P. 34					
18.39 m ³ @ Rs. 6270.66/m ³					Rs. 303432=
(19) Brick masonry work in					
C.M. (1:4) in Sub Structure					
Qty. Lido T.M. B P. 34					
5.43 m ³ @ Rs. 6542.45/m ³					Rs. 1,00,950=
(20) Providing R.C.C. M/S in					
Sub Structure					
Qty. Lido T.M. B P. 34					
2.10 m ³ @ Rs. 7896.56/m ³					Rs. 16583=
(21) Providing & laying R.C.C.					
M20 in Super Structure					
Qty. Lido T.M. B P. 35					
3.31 m ³ @ Rs. 8910.04/m ³					Rs. 29492=
(22) Supplying, fitting & placing					
HYSD Bars					
Qty. Lido T.M. B P. 35					
0.478 M.T. @ Rs. 87956.91/M.T.					Rs. 42043=
(23) Brick masonry work in					
C.M. (1:3) in Parapet					
Qty. Lido T.M. B P. 35					
0.504 m ³ @ Rs. 6485.63/m ³					Rs. 3268=
(24) Plastering with C.M. (1:4)					

8675415=.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 35					
26.66 m ² @ Rs. 201.54/m ²					Rs. 5373 =
(25) Backfilling Behind abutment & L/W wall					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 36					
39.90 m ³ @ Rs. 851.92/m ³					Rs. 33992 =
(26) Providing Sweep holes					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 36					
20 Nos. @ Rs. 142.00 each					Rs. 2840 =
(27) Providing & applying hot applied road marking on C.C. Pavement					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 36					
120.00 m ² @ Rs. 916.81/m ²					Rs. 1,10,017 =
(28) Providing & fixing of 15 kgm. Stone					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 36					
3 Nos. @ Rs. 2904.09 each					Rs. 8712 =
(29) Providing & fixing of 15 kgm. Stone					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 37					
11 Nos. @ Rs. 812.50 each					Rs. 8937 =
(30) Providing & fixing 600 mm. equilateral Sign board					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 37					
6 Nos. @ Rs. 4225.83 each					Rs. 25355 =
(31) Providing & fixing 600 mm.					
					Rs. 887064 =

Continuation

Continuation